

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/24/13 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/24/13
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE STP CRAK(31)

CONTRACT ID : 12K558
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/11/13 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE STP CRAK(31): STATEWIDE

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE ROUTING
 AND SEALING OF CRACKS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ON
 EXISTING STATE, U.S., AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS AND THE
 APPROPRIATE TRAFFIC CONTROL.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	110000270710 NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION	\$ 696,002.50	100.0000%
2	980084594901 ANNSEAL, INC.	\$ 707,580.18	101.6635%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 417.10	BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING (AASHTO M 324 (ASTM D 6690) TYPE IV)	69500.000 LB	1.65000	114675.00	2.58000	179310.00		
0010 417.20	BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING, "BLOW AND GO" METHOD (AASHTO M 324 (ASTM D 6690) TYPE II)	149250.000 LB	1.53000	228352.50	1.49000	222382.50		
0015 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	1275.000 HR	45.00000	57375.00	28.00000	35700.00		
0020 630.15	FLAGGERS	3400.000 HR	22.50000	76500.00	15.55000	52870.00		
0025 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	25473.68000	25473.68		
0030 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	162000.00000	162000.00	179844.00000	179844.00		
0035 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6.000 EACH	2850.00000	17100.00	2000.00000	12000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	696,002.50	\$	707,580.18	\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	696,002.50	\$	707,580.18	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	696,002.50	\$	707,580.18	\$	